Regionalpokal Ost 2015

ESV Lok Guben |

Diedler, Olaf 137
Piasecki, Kai 102
Lehmann, Robert 134
Fischer, Klauspeter 151
SV Kieselwitz |
Schulz, Matthias 126
Jurk, Sebastian 132
Redlich, Heiko 147
Hanisch, Guido 142

SSV Rot-Weild Friedland Il

Gorski, Conrad Michel 96
Stusche, Bernd 103
Gosemann, heiko 121
Dannacker, Steve 147

268
247
286
269

256
232
246
270

242
211
250
281

Halbfinale
515 494
801 787
1070 : 1092
488 534
734 840
1004 : 1112
453 643
703 914
984 : 1230

237
257
293
305

293
241
306
272

315
328
271
316

113
150
150
149

152
122
142
128

171
169
147
143

Finale am 14.06.2015 10°° bei Lok Guben

SV Leuthen/Kl. ORnig |

SV Neuzauche |
VBSF Cottbus |

SV Leuthen/Kl. ORnig |

Dirre, Rainer
Drechsler, Erhard
Lehmann, Stefan
Maltzahn, Martin

VBSF Cottbus |
Leyer, Dr. Frank
Matthiaschk, Reinhard
Bock, Hans-Joachim
Zander, André

SV Neuzauche |
Kaselow, Matthias
Lehmann, Markus
Zschorneck, Andreas
Kihn, Andreas



